733025

.23 17:49:
23 17:49:

23 18:18

31 GPS
28 -003
42

Loc

lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS+03h

Penteliuc Ovidiu

Senzor

DB013592
DAF396CA
DATD879A
DAF3A771

DB01383C
DATD8828
DASEEE6GA
DBO1358A
DATD827E
DAF38DEA

Data

Ora

082 Lk
058
063
035
080 [{*
055
057
079
037

062

-
-

Observatii

100625 | 00225

354867, 085+, .

Concurs 2
Distanta :

Cod columbofil: 00001
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 06.07
Ceas BENZING 06.07.
Sincronizare 05.07.
Por. imbarcati: 010
Nr Serie inel

001 RO 22 3004145
002 RO 20 918872
003 RO 217 1059040
004 RO 21 444001
00F RO 22 3004142
00 RO 20 776916
007 RO 20 776945
008 RO 22 3004141
009 RO 27 444005
010 RO 217 1059004
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.32
BENZING 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0
BENZTING

Cod

(}>61/L//7;(1 /

¥ i
q}cqxt(rv

Comisia control

concurs

054769

Express

G

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Serie ceas
Autorizare

2 L====

216799
80001B85



